
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 P212 assessment 131 days Thu 10/05/07 Thu 08/11/07

2 Panel meeting 0 days Thu 10/05/07 Thu 10/05/07

3 MG preparation (issues, P212 definition) 3 days Thu 10/05/07 Mon 14/05/07

4 MG Meeting 1 (IWAs, Issues, P212 definition) 0 days Tue 15/05/07 Tue 15/05/07

5 MG Meeting 2  (P212 definition, requirements, issues) 1 day Tue 22/05/07 Tue 22/05/07

6 Draft requirement specification 15 days Wed 16/05/07 Tue 05/06/07

7 MG Meeting 3 (conisder initial analysis, spec, model) 1 day Wed 06/06/07 Wed 06/06/07

8 Update requirement specifications 4 days Thu 07/06/07 Tue 12/06/07

9 MG Meeting 4 (finalise P212 definition, specs, model) 1 day Wed 13/06/07 Wed 13/06/07

10 Finalise requirement specs and modelling reqs 3 days Thu 14/06/07 Mon 18/06/07

11 BSC Agent Impact Assessment (Proposed Mod) 10 days Tue 19/06/07 Mon 02/07/07

12 Modelling exercise 21 days Tue 19/06/07 Tue 17/07/07

13 Assess BSC Agent IA 1 day Tue 03/07/07 Tue 03/07/07

14 MG Meeting 5 (results of IA and alternatives) 1 day Wed 04/07/07 Wed 04/07/07

15 Alternative requirement specification 9 days Thu 05/07/07 Tue 17/07/07

16 MG Meeting 6 (modelling results, alternatives, 2nd consult) 1 day Wed 18/07/07 Wed 18/07/07

17 MG Meeting 7 (modelling results, alternatives) 1 day Tue 24/07/07 Tue 24/07/07

18 BSC Agent Impact Assessment (Alternative) 10 days Wed 25/07/07 Tue 07/08/07

19 Assess BSC Agent IA (Alternative) 2 days Wed 08/08/07 Thu 09/08/07

20 Draft 1st consultation document 12 days Wed 25/07/07 Thu 09/08/07

21 MG Meeting 8 (finalise consultation document) 1 day Fri 10/08/07 Fri 10/08/07

22 Update 1st consultation document 2 days Mon 13/08/07 Tue 14/08/07

23 1st consultation 11 days Wed 15/08/07 Wed 29/08/07

24 Collate 1st consultation responses 0 days Wed 29/08/07 Wed 29/08/07

25 MG Meeting 9 (review consult responses, additional analysis) 1 day Thu 30/08/07 Thu 30/08/07

26 Additional analysis 22 days Fri 31/08/07 Mon 01/10/07

27 MG meeting 10 (1st run through of scenarios, P212 impacts) 1 day Wed 12/09/07 Wed 12/09/07

28 Potential MG meeting 10a (review scenarios, P212 impacts) 1 day Wed 19/09/07 Wed 19/09/07

29 MG meeting 11 (review scenarios, P212 impacts, consult) 1 day Tue 02/10/07 Tue 02/10/07

30 Draft and agree 2nd consultation document 9 days Thu 20/09/07 Tue 02/10/07

31 2nd consultation 10 days Wed 03/10/07 Tue 16/10/07

32 Draft Legal text 14 days Wed 03/10/07 Mon 22/10/07

33 Draft Assessment report 14 days Wed 03/10/07 Mon 22/10/07

34 Collate 2nd consultation responses 2 days Wed 17/10/07 Thu 18/10/07

35 MG meeting 12 (consult responses, legal text, Assessment report) 1 day Fri 19/10/07 Fri 19/10/07

36 Update Assessment Report and agree with MG 5 days Mon 22/10/07 Fri 26/10/07

37 External Panel Paper day 0 days Fri 02/11/07 Fri 02/11/07

38 Panel meeting (present assessment report) 0 days Thu 08/11/07 Thu 08/11/07
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